GardTec, Inc.  •  2909 Mt. Pleasant Street  •  Racine, WI  USA Questions or to order please call (262) 634-5560
Part Number:
Material: C1008 Steel
Plating: Bright Nickel Chrome
 (other plating styles are available upon request)
Ring Diameter: 1.2mm
Rib Diameter: 1.5mm
SC100-W28 (Euro)
4.3mm
4 POSITIONS
4.7mm
121mm
100mm